Blutspenden in 30826 Garbsen bis zum 16.07.2025

Mo
Mi
Di
Do
Mi

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Garbsen 30826 - Frielingen
DRK KiTa 'Farbenfroh'
Farlingsweg 10

Garbsen 30823 - Havelse
Grundschule
Am Hasenberge 9

Garbsen 30823
Osterbergschule
JahnstrafRe 1-3

Garbsen 30827 - Berenbostel
Schitzensportstatte
CorinthstralRe 2

Garbsen 30827 - Stelingen
Sporthalle
Stockener Strale 2



